. — i . .- . -.. TR ............. '..._.._.. .... e me e s ee: - . . e - : . - R ooo |
| 026001-0081 | 70| 12 | WASHER; FLAT-$10 828000~
o 7., . 77 7 7 7 77 Y 73 113 [ g 630001-0304 | 88 | 12 | SCREW, MACH. $10-232 X VZz D35475-0001
CHo 2 ) ANT 73 | 18 |conn, SPUT BOLT (KS17) 220011-0004 | 88| 12| LUG, GND SOLOERLESS 928 541-0001
OVER ﬁ—«—/—< 3> < > DISTR [< . 3-lcND ROD /8" X10°- - - e 88 |7 8 | SCREW, MACH. 1/4"=20 X §/2" | 915018-0078
UNIT | r( NTWK 1 |EL, SWEEP )-1/4 PVC 8O . 85 | 4 | SPACER, HEX TAPPED, 2-1/7 L 270706-6677
(NOTE ) 76,80 7380 78 so [SABLE, RE 1/4° HELL 17007 L Ases- 1 ee | gt | & Mo ENB §7}2‘ 033786-0002
 WMTcBUS | 2 O, R T YYPE N RT ANGLE | 8750040001 | 53| 4| BOLS, UowT - 038823-0000 |
4 |CONN. RF ADPTR STR TNC M-NFE | 228913-0001 | 61| 2 |LGHT, OBS 038707-0001 |
(O L 1 |iiT, IDENT CBL SLEEVE ., | ggs200-0001 | 60 | 32 [CNo, 3/4° X 48 L 033671-0001
SHELTER DISTR Ulel' gmgé B ! / 24 (B'?é_}e }éix NYLON -1/4 -20-1 ¥ L} 8O 88 g mgl;uz. gNB g/‘: § }d'LL msgg :g%?
SUPPR SUPPR AND DET'S LN 24 [NUT, | "e) NYLON 1/4"=20 300888-0007 | 87| 2 NIPPLE, CND, !a" R mggggga:%; -
' - " 7080 78 2 |CONN, SPUIT BOLT (KS23) 220011-0012 | 331 ‘2| GACKER. COVER - a33as0"0cc!
3] 2|UuN 3/& . -
(NOTE 6) : av DESGRIPTION i 32| 2 |eushiN, NSGLATED 3/4 033816-0000 |
T esus T 8 AN E e x| BHEERR
DETAL D | L : . | 49 |200'| CABLE, POWER, £12-2 UF, 111456-0002
T | S PRal L o _ .. .1 48| 1| BUSHING, INSU )-;1/4 . .
ANTENNA CABLES 7R 47| 1]LOCK NUT, CND 1=1/4"" | .
: > 46 | 1 | ADAPTER, PVC MALE 1-;1,(4_ .
48| 1]|cNp, PVE RIGID 1-1/:1 24 o
44 | 2| BUSHING msun.g]m .
43| 2 | LOCKNUT, CND .
42 2 | ADAPTER, PVC EY .
_ {al 2jco, wbpm D 3 X 2¢ .
v | 8] 7|CoveR, ADAPTER RACEWAY END 489114-0C0}
58| V| RACEWAY, CABLE ADAPTER END 2822190001
? o | B| | EeE e S B, |y
67 | " ag A\ | 38 14 M ' 930026-0003 |
2 30| 28 %‘Is'ué*ab‘ ey AL 9290000810
33| 28 | BOLT,HEX 1/4"=20 X 4-1 4; OTE 2)| §19070-0024
321 10 | OvtR, AP R RAC ) ﬁggﬁ:oom |
A IR R 281621~0001
ol . | 28| 2|COVER, RACEWAY (OU) 4801 -
28 1184 | NUT, SPEED Aocne #a-32 100482—0008
GND_LUG 44 | 271130 N CHER FLAT g8 9250000807
FACTORY . . . . 43 _ | 25 |310 | SCREW, MACH, §8-—32 Wcupnns 915014-0043
RG-214 INSTALLED. 25 I o 24 | 12 | RACEWAY, CABLE SECT BOY 84° L 282218-0001
UL INGr > | P 1 | 1 g cer s o 0 U | L8
9 \ 1 - - a2 | 21| 10 | RACEWAY,  WRAPPER (CTE 26" gggaga:ggg}
8 L 4 20 | 2| GASKET, ANy A TR (1 2822200002
18| 1 | RACEWAY, CABLE ADAPTER 282220
- 13. - 40° - | 17 |- 1 |UNIT, DISTR- ASSY 1203840001
48 3 =37 | 46| 12 | NUT, HEX 1/4°=20 930000-2254
HEL ASHER Loéx 174 926001 —-0082
i 191 12 W, s 825001-0007
' 2 (GFM)_ | 18| 18 | NasHER, PUT A/%5 x 374 819085-0005 |
12 1 BRACKET u'ré DISTR um(. LEFT 093431-0002
1=-12 PR ' MTG DISTR UNIT, RIGHT 0834310001
19| 1 | BRACKET, 0 ,
29 -
$19_(GFM)| 10 |. 14 | ELEMENT, ANT. : 447837-0100
26 ¢ |112 [NUT, HEX 8/16'=18 830000-2314
53 HER, LOCK 5/1 §26001-0083
3 12 WASHER. FLAT 51 9250010008
- o mam . 6 | 56 | BOLT, HEX 5/16'=18 X 1-1/2 919063-0032
~ 3/C §12¢ 2 - uxz" 5| 14 | SUPPORT ASSY, FRONT 119007-0001
. E | [R5 i0ot-o
GFM -
- AT - | - 21224 | WASHER, FLAT, SQ GALY $/8 .
76 2 1332 [ Borr, ANCHOR GALY 5/5'-/11 X 12° | »
#2 BARE 74 | | ITEM| Q1Y DESCRIPTION WPN
- "COPPER / AR .- : . v
DISTRIBUTION UNIT & INNER ANTENNA — —
QEIAL. G ARRAY SUPPORT DETAILS Ton SecapTIN [Gaoa | weesves ‘
MIDDLE ANTENNA ARRAY . DEPARTMENT DOF TRANSPORTATION
> ~ SUPPORT DETALS - C 2 | FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
K 28 : _ VASHINGTON, BE. $09%0
\ 2 . ' | ' T - NS ONNECTIONS To TEM 87 AND §2. EARE MMDEWM | | |NSTRUMENT. LANDING SYSTEM |
25 1. CONNECTIONS TO [TEM 67 AND §2 BARE ARE MADE Wi
° TEMS 73 AND 83, RESPECTIVELY, INSIDE CABLE TROUGH. CAPTURE EFFECT LOCALIZER
25 _ | - 2. PART OF LOC. ANT. ELEMENT AND IS FACTORY ASSEMBLED., | INS%NAEEEHSN ARRAIJLS
“ 3. RF FEED & MONITOR CABLES TO ANT. VIA REAR ANT. MAST. =~~~ S ' DETAILS A
83,5435 DETAL C . 4, ITEMS_MARKED WiTH AN ASTERISK (») ARE FURNISHED BY TYPE NO. FA-10582  SKEE7 &5
56 4 _ END ANTENNA ARRAY . ' I GOVERMENT CIVIL CONTRACTOR. ) TOVIVED SY] SANTTED BY NPEIVED BY
52 | . SUPPORT DETAILS 77 B, GFM~GOVERMENT FURNISHED MATERIAL. SR —
| - 6. NOTED ITEMS ARE TO BE USED AS SPARE HARDWARE FOR . — |
. 74 y THE ANTENNA RADOME ASSEMBLIES. —ae e =8
2 BARE . ) - - . - - . - - - - . v " BN -~ ' - Kl - - ' - . N -hrm MRYAY FAC!LI‘HES BRAVDE NE . .
NOTE 1) l ] Y SERVICE D-6288-18 ”




